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ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE

3430 BAR PULL

3430 Bar Pull in () 6" screw centers

Natural Bronze (NB) -

Finish

T

Dark Bronze

T™T

Distressed Black

Medium White
Bronze

b T—

Natural Bronze

White Bronze

Code
BZ.3430 5 3/4

BZ.34308 1/8
BZ.3430 10 1/8
BZ.3430 12 1/8
TC.343053/4
TC.343081/8
TC.3430 10 1/8
TC.3430121/8
WM.3430 5 3/4
WM.3430 8 1/8
WM.3430 10 1/8

WM.3430 12 1/8

NB.3430 5 3/4
NB.3430 8 1/8
NB.3430 10 1/8
NB.3430 12 1/8
WL.3430 5 3/4
WL.3430 8 1/8
WL.3430 10 1/8

WL.3430 12 1/8
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MATERIAL
Bronze
= AVAILABLE FINISHES

Dark Bronze (BZ)

b T—

Natural Bronze (NB)

Length Screw Center
5% 3%
8 Ve 6"

10 Ve 8"

12 Ve 10"
5% 3%
8 Ve 6"

10 V8" 8"

12 Ve 10"
5% 3%
8 Ve 6"

10 Ve 8"

12 V8" 10"
5% 3%
8 Ve" 6"

10 V&' 8"

12 Ve 10"
5% 3%
8 Ve 6"

10 Ve 8"

12 V8" 10"

info@ashleynorton.com |

Distressed Black

T T

(TC) Medium (\(/V\h\\l/lte Bronze

White Bronze (WL)

Width
1/2n
1/2||
%"
1/2.‘
%..
1/2n
1/2n
%..
1/2n
1/2||
1/2..
1/2n
%"
%n
1/2n
%..
1/2n
1/2||
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1/2n

Projection
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y

1Y
1 Ya
1 Yar
1Y
1 Yar
1Y
1Y
1Y

(973) 835-4027
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